

Almondz Global Securities Ltd.

Ref:agsl/corres/Bse-Nse/22-23/0037

October 12, 2022

The General Manager (Listing & Corporate Relations) Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051

Sub: Intimation of newspaper publication in Form INC-26 regarding shifting of Registered Office of the Company

This is to inform you that the Company had sought Shareholders' approval through Special Resolution on September 20, 2022 for shifting of Registered Office of the Company from the State of "National Capital Territory of Delhi" to the State of Maharashtra under the jurisdiction of Registrar of Companies, Mumbai.

In continuation of the same and as per applicable provisions of Companies Act, 2013, the Company has published Form No. INC-26 in the Regional language newspaper i.e. 'JANSATTA' and English language newspaper i.e. 'THE FINANCIAL EXPRESS' in the state in which the registered office of the Company is presently situated. Please find enclosed herewith copies newspaper publication on October 12, 2022.

You are requested to kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,
For Almondz Global Securities Limited

AJAY
Digitally signed by AJAY PRATAP
PRATAP Date: 2022.10.12
14:04:12 +05'30'

Ajay Pratap Company Secretary & Vice President Corporate Affairs

Encl: a/a

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Security Interest (enforcement) Rules ,2002, issued A Demand Notice On The Date Noted Against The Account As Mentioned Hereinafter, Calling Upon The Borrower And Also The Owner Of The Property/surety To Repay The Amount Within 60 Days From The Date Of The Said Notice. Whereas The Owner Of The Property And The Other Having Failed To Repay The Amount, Notice Is Hereby Given To The Under Noted Borrowers And The Public In General That The Property And The Other Having Failed To Repay The Amount, Notice is refereby Given for the Onder Notice Bortowers And The Politic in General That Undersigned Has Taken Symbolic Possession Of The Propertyles Described Herein Below in Exercise Of The Powers Conferred On Himbher Under Search 4.43(4) Of The Said Act Read With Rules 8 & 9 Of The Said Rules On The Dates Mentioned Against Each Account. Now, The Borrower in Particular and The 4.43(4) Of The Said Act Read With Rules 8 & 9 Of The Said Rules On The Dates Mentioned Against Each Account. Now, The Borrower in Particular and The Public in General Is Hereby Cautioned Not To Deal With The Propertylies And Any Dealing With The Propertylies Will Be Subject To The Charge Of India Shelter Finance Corporation Ltd For An Amount Mentioned As Below And Interest Thereon, Costs, Etc.

Shel	ter Finance Corporation Ltd For An Am	bunt Mentioned As Below And Interest Thereon, Costs, Etc.	Dt. Of Demand Notice,	Date Of
٩o.	(owner Of The Property) & Loan	Description Of The Charged / Mortgaged Property(all The Part & Parcel Of The Property Consisting Of)	Demand Notice	Symbolic Possession
1.	Mrs. Vijeta Devi, Mr. Neeraj Kumar & Mr. Naveen Kumar Reside At: Near Maha Rajeshwari SchoolHathwala Road, Samalkha Panipat 132:101 (HARYANA) LOANACCOUNT NO. HL11CHLONS000005007533 & LA11CLLONS000005008411	All Piece and Parcel Property Bearing Plot Admeasuring Area-100 Sq.Yds.(22.6X40) IE. 00 Kanal 01 Marla Go,Sarsai Being 1148 Share Out Of 04 Kanal 00 Marla Comprised In Khewat No-242 Khatoni No-305 Khasra No-31 Killa No-91 (4-0), And IE. 00 Kanal 01, Marla 06 Sarsai Being 5/942 Share Out Of 15 Kanal 14 Marla Comprised in khewat No-242 Khatoni No. 305 Khasra no. 31 Killa No. 12/2(3-2), 191/(0-13), 191/2(5-7), 20(6-12), vide-Jamabandi For The Year 2014-15 situated at vill. Pawati Tehsil Samalkha Distt. Panipat BOUNDARY: East-Property Of Sh.Pawan, North-Street, West-Digar Malik, South-	Lakh Fourty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Four Paise Twenty Seven Only) Due As On 09.08.2022 Together With Interest From 10.06.2022 And Other Charges And Cost Till The Date Of The Payment.	08.10.2022
2.	AT: 385 Rai (69) Sonipal Sonipat 131001 (Haryana) LOAN ACCOUNT NO. LA11CLLONS000005024986 8 HL11CHLONS000005030633	All Piece and Parcel Property Bearing A House, Khewat No. 205, Khata No. 246, Kila No. 25/14(6-16) Having An Area Of 1000 Sq Yaffu Situated At Rai, Sonipat BOUNDARY: Towards East: -Street, Towards West: -Property Of Others Towards North: - Property Of Others, Towards South: Property Of Others	Four Lac Sixty Five Indusand One Hundred Ninty One and Nine Paise) Due As On 09.06.2022 Together With Interest From 10.06.2022 And Other Charges And Cost Till The Date Of The Payment.	
3	Santosh, Ishwar & Deepal RESIDE AT: Gali No. 25, Mayu Vhar Near Petrol Pumi Sonipat 131001 HR LOAN ACCOUNT NO. LA11CLLONS00005007326	All Part Piece And Parcel Plot Measuring 100 Sq. Yards I.f. 7 3/294 Share Out 14K- 14M Khewat No. 705 Khata No. 82/ Rectangle And Kila No. 31/1/1, 9/1, 10/1 Waka Rakba Gha Brahmanan Under Abadi Mayur Vihar Sonipat Tehs Sonipat & Distt. Sonipat BOUNDARY: East-Street 18 Ft West- Plot Of Other, North- Plot Of Other, South- Plot Other	Hundred Ninety Seven & Paise	e 2 n d

(AUTHORIZED OFFICER) INDIA SHELTER FINANCE CORPORATION LTD FOR ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT MR. VINAY RANA (+91 7988605030), MR. AJAY CHHABRA (+91 9541385413) PLACE: Haryana, DATE: 12.10.2022



HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCI

First Floor, Mahalaxmi Metro Tower, Above Axis Bank, Vaishali, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201010

NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF THE SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 (SARFAESI ACT)

In respect of loans availed by below mentioned borrowers / guarantors through HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED, which have become NPA with below mentioned balance outstanding on dates mentioned below. We have already issued detailed Demand Notice dated as mentioned below Under Sec. 13(2) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 by Registered Post / Speed Post / Courier with acknowledge due to you which has been returned undelivered / acknowledgment not received. We have indicated our intention of taking possession of securities owned on one of you as per Sec. 13(4) of the Act in case of your faciliure to pay the amount mentioned below within 60 days. In the event of your not discharging liability as set herein above the Bank / Secured Creditor may exercise any of the right conferred vide section 13(4) of SARFAESI Act and while publishing the possession notice / auction notice, electronically or otherwise, as required under the SARFAESI Act, the Bank / Security Creditor may also publish your photograph. Details are hereunder:-

Sr. No.	Name of Borrowers/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors & Date of NPA	
1	Mr. Bhoopendra Singh & Mrs. Pinki, both at: H No. 206, Village, Chipiyana, GB Nagar, Noida, Metro, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, India-201301	
	A/c No. UP/NCU/GHAU/A000000180 Loan Accounts have been classified	

as a NPA on 30-06-2021

Demand Notice Date Amount Outstanding

Demand Notice Dated 15-09-2022

Amount Outstanding ₹ 21.10.927/as on 24-08-2022 + interest + Legal Charges **Details of Secured** Assets

Residential built up on House No. 4, Out of Khasra No. 314, Situated At Residential Colony Knows as Karan Enclave, in The Revenue Estate Of Village Chipiyana Bujurg, Pargana & Tehsil Dadri, District Gautm Buddh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, area measuring 100 sq. yds., Bounded as : East - House, West - Rasta 22 Feet, North - House Other, South - House Other

Form No. INC-26

(Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014)

BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT REGIONAL DIRECTOR (NORTHERN REGION)

In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013, Section 13(4) of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 30(5)(a) of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014, as amended;

In the matter of ALMONDZ GLOBAL LIMITED (CIN: SECURITIES L74899DL1994PLC059839), having its registered office at F-33/3, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-II, New Delhi 110020, India.

.....Applicant Company NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the general public that the Applicant Company proposes to make an application to the Central Government, power delegated to Regional Director under Section 13(4)of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the Special Resolution passed at the Annual General Meeting held on 20th September, 2022 to enable the Company to change its registered office from "National Capital Territory of Delhi" to "State of Maharashtra"

Any person who is interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office may deliver its concerns either on MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or sent by registered post of his/her obligation supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, having its office at B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Bhavan, CG Complex, New Delhi-110003 within 15 (fifteen) days of the date of publication of this Notice with a copy to the Applicant Company at its registered office at the address mentioned above.

For Almondz Global Securities Limited

Ajay Pratap Place: New Delhi Company Secretary Date: 11.10.2022 & Vice President Corporate Affairs

Form No. INC-26

(Poxswant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014)

BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT REGIONAL DIRECTOR (NORTHERN REGION)

In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013, Section 13(4) of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 30(5)(a) of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014, as amended;

And In the matter of ANEMONE HOLDINGS (CIN: LIMITED PRIVATE U67190DL2014PTC268993), having its registered office at F-33/3, Okhla Industrial rea Phase-II. New Delhi 110020, India.

ur Road, Kheri (Kala Amb), Tehsil - Nahan, Distt. Sirmour, Himachal ompany /Transferee Company/ Applicant Company 3)

etings of the Equity Shareholders and Unsecured Creditors ires Private Limited; meetings of the Equity Shareholders, d Creditors of JHS Svendgaard Brands Limited; Meetings of ed Creditors and Unsecured Creditors of JHS Svendgaard

er dated 30th August, 2022 and 29th September, 2022 ('Orders') the Company Law Tribunal ('NCLT'/ 'Tribunal') has directed the and Unsecured Creditors of the Resulting Company, meetings of reditors and Unsecured Creditors of the Transferor Company and s. Secured Creditors and Unsecured Creditors of the Demerged e held for the purpose of considering, and if thought fit, approving, rrangement embodied in the Composite Scheme of Arrangement between JHS Svendgaard Retail Ventures Private Limited vendgaard Brands Limited ("Transferor Company") and JHS emerged Company"/"Transferee Company") and their respective ") under Section 230-232 of the Companies Act, 2013.

s directed therein, notice is hereby given that the aforementioned o Conferencing ("VC") as per the below mentioned schedule and d to attend their respective meetings at the scheduled time:

nnlicant Company 1

Ap	plicant Com	pany 1:	
	Time of Meetings	Place of Meetings	Remote E-Voting Period
5	10:00 AM	Registered Office, deemed venue of the meetings through VC	From: November 09, 2022 at 09,00,AM (IST)
	11:30 AM		Till: November 11, 2022, at 05:00 PM (IST)

/Applicant Company 2:

	Time of Meetings	Place of Meetings	Remote 5 E-Voting Period	
	01:00 PM	Registered Office, deemed venue of the meetings through VC	From: November 09, 2022 at 09:00 AM (IST)	
	03:00 PM		Till: November 11, 2022	
	04:00 PM		at 05:00 PM (IST)	

/Transferee Company/Applicant Company 3:

	Time of Meetings	Place of Meetings	Remote E-Voting Period	
	10:30 AM	Registered Office,	From: November 10, 2022 at 09:00 AM (IST) Till: November 12, 2022, at 05:00 PM (IST)	
	02:00 PM	deemed venue of the meetings		
	03:00 PM	through VC		

alongwith the explanatory statements and requisite annexures lders of the respective companies whose names appear in the ficial owners maintained by the depositories as on 30.09.2022; unsecured creditors existing on the cut-off date of 31.12.2021 ail or courier (whose email id was not registered with the

e of enabling dissemination of further information, the equity ured creditors may update their email address by sending an ven below:

IAGILDO	SICIANT		
	Class	Email Address	
rivate	Equity Shareholders		
	Unsecured Creditors		
	Equity Shareholders	csbrand@svendgaard.com	
	Secured Creditors		
3 " " "	Unsecured Creditors		
	Equity Shareholders		
	Secured Creditors	cs@svendgaard.com	
Charles in	Unsecured Creditors		

der of the Demerged Company / Transferee Company is not

ात्र सं. आईएनसी-26 नेगमन) नियमावली, 2014 30 के अनुपालन में] ार, क्षेत्रीय निदेशक (उत्तरी क्षेत्र) के समक्ष

ाधिनियम, 2013, कम्पनी अधिनियम, धारा 13 (4) तथा कंपनी (निगमन) 2014 के नियम 30(5)(ए) के मामले में

तथा

इन्फोसॉफ्ट पाईवेट लिमिटेड 900DL2014PTC266689) जिसक लिय एफ-33/3, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया दिल्ली-110020, भारत में है, के मामले मे . आवेदक कम्पनी

स्चना

म जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि धानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली'' से "महाराष्ट्र राज्य'' में त कार्यालय को परिवर्तित करने के लिए क्षम बनाने के लिए 30 सितम्बर, 2022 को र्षिक आमसभा में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव वे ानी के मेमोरैंडम ऑफ एसोसिएशन के पुष्टि के लिए कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की के अंतर्गत यह कंपनी केन्द्र सरकार, शक्ति क में निहित उत्तरी क्षेत्र के पास आवेदन ताव करती है।

जीकृत कार्यालय के इस प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन व्यक्ति का हित प्रभावित होता हो, वे न (www.mca.gov.in) पर निवेशक त्र दाखिल करें अथवा उसके ऊपर वर्णित र्गालय में आवेदक कंपनी को उसकी एक इस सचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 15 नों के भीतर अपने हित की प्रकृति तथा ारणों का उल्लेख करते हुए एक शपथ पत्र अपनी आपत्ति क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, मंत्रालय के पतेः बी-2 विंग, 2रा तल, वन, सीजीओ कॉम्प्लैक्स, नई दिल्ली-जमा करें या जमा कराएं या पंजीकृत डाक

एप्रिकोट इन्फोसॉफ्ट प्राईवेट लिमिटेड हस्ता.

रलनी

DIN No. 01176

प्रपत्र सं. आईएनसी-26 [कंपनी (नियमन) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुपालन में 1 केन्द्र सरकार, क्षेत्रीय निदेशक (उत्तरी क्षेत्र) के

समक्ष कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013, कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 (4) तथा कंपनी (निगमन)

नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30(5)(ए) के मामले में तथा

रलमोण्ड्ज ग्लोबल सिक्युरिटीज लिमिटेड (CIN:L74899DL1994PLC059839) जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय एफ-33/3, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया फेज-II, नई दिल्ली-110020, भारत में है, के मामले में

सूचना

रतद्द्वारा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि 'राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली'' से ''महाराष्ट्र राज्य'' में उसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय को परिवर्तित करने के लिए कंपनी को सक्षम बनाने के लिए 20 सितम्बर, 2022 की आयोजित वार्षिक आमसभा में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के अनुसार कंपनी के मेमोरैंडम ऑफ एसोसिएशन के परिवर्तन की पुष्टि के लिए कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13(4) के अंतर्गत यह कंपनी केन्द्र सरकार, शक्ति क्षेत्रीय निदेशक में निहित, उत्तरी क्षेत्र के पास आवेदन करने का प्रस्ताव करती है।

कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के इस प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन से यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित प्रभावित होता हो, वे एमसीए पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) पर निवेशक शिकायत प्रपत्र दाखिल करें अथवा उसके ऊपर वर्णित पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आवेदक कंपनी को उसकी एक प्रति के साथ इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 15 (पन्द्रह) दिनों के भीतर अपने हित की प्रकृति तथा आपत्ति के कारणों का उल्लेख करते हुए एक शपथ पत्र द्वारा समर्थित अपनी आपत्ति क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, कॉर्पोरेट कार्य मंत्रालय के पतेः बी-2 विंग, 2रा तल पर्यावरण भवन, सीजीओ कॉम्प्लैक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003 में जमा करें या जमा कराएं या पंजीकृत डाव से भेजें:

> एलमोण्ड्ज ग्लोबल सिक्युरिटीज लिमिटेड हस्ता. अजय प्रताप कम्पनी सचिव एवं

उपाध्यक्ष कॉर्पोरेट कार्य

TENTION OF THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF

तिथि: 11.10.2022

Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400 025 07 2504 / 4002 7257

: www.sharadfibres.in

HOUSAND AND TWO HUNDRED AND SIXTY-FOUR) FULLY PAID-UP TAL PAID-UP / VOTING SHARE CAPITAL OF SHARAD FIBRES & YARN S UK PLC (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS "THE ACQUIRER") AT AN PURSUANT TO AND IN COMPLIANCE WITH REGULATION 3(1) AND 4 HARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS 2011, AS AMENDED ("SEBI

ex Corporate Services Limited, the Manager to the Offer ("Manager"), ther applicable Regulations of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations pursuant SEBI & Target Company in terms of Regulation 3(1), 4, 14(1) & 14(2)

2022, the Detailed Public Statement dated July 28, 2022 ("DPS") which the Mumbai edition of Pratahkal (Marathi) on July 28, 2022. In addition, rd of India ("SEBI") on October06, 2022 ("LoF"). The capitalized terms DPS and LoF.

FOLLOWING REVISIONS WITH RESPECT TO THE DPS:

in the acquisition" should be replaced as follows:

pany controlling the Acquirer Company) is a deemed "Person's Acting in lation to this Open Offer.

For the year ended	For the year ended	
June 30, 2020	June 30, 2019	B

.

भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक नोट मुद्रण (प्रा.) लिमिटेड

(मारतीय रिजर्व बैंक की संपूर्ण स्वामित्वाधीन सहायक कंपनी) पो.ऑ. आरबीएनएमएल, शालबनी–721132, पश्चिम मेदिनीपुर जिला, पश्चिम बंगाल दूरमाष : 03227-280176/280317; फैक्स: 03227-280744/280222

खुली निविदा पुछताछ (ओटीई)/राष्ट्रीय प्रतिस्पर्धात्मक बोली (एनसीबी) दो भाग बोली प्रणाली के तहत निम्नलिखित निविदाएं आमंत्रित की जाती है:

- 1. बीआरबीएनएमपीएल, शालबनी में पीवीसी फ्लोरिंग शीट (3 एमएम मोटाई) की आपूर्ति और फिर्किंसग, निविदा सं. 037 / साल / पीयूआर / 2022-23 [अनुमानित लागत- ₹ 65.45 लाख]
- 2. बीआरबीएनएमपीएल, शालबनी में क्रोम हार्डनेस टेस्टर की आपूर्ति और स्थापना, निविदा सं. 038 / साल / पीयुआर / 2022-23 [अनुमानित लागत- ₹ 77.00 लाख]

उपरोक्त सभी निविदाओं को जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि, 15/11/2022 को 11:30 बजे तक है। निषिदा दस्तावेज और अन्य विवरण डाउनलोड करने के लिए कृपया हमारी वेबसाइट www.brbnmpl.co.in देखें। आगे विस्तार या संशोधन, यदि कोई हो, केवल हमारी वेबसाइट पर अपलोड किया जाएगा।

वरिष्ठ महाप्रबंधक

U GRO यूजीआरओ कैपिटल लिमिटेड

4था तल, टावर 3, इक्विनोक्स बिजनेस पार्क, एलबीएस रोड, कुर्ला, मुम्बई-400070

कब्जा सूचना

परिशिष्ट IV (देखें नियम 8(1)) (अचल सम्पत्ति के लिये)

जैसा कि, वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्त्तन अधिनियम, 2002(2002 के 54)के अंतर्गत यूजीआरओ कैपिटल लिमिटेड जिसका प्रधान कार्यालय 4था तल, टावर 3, इक्विनोक्स बिजनेस पार्क, एलबीएस रोड, कुर्ला, मुम्बई-400070 में है के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में तथा प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्त्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने मांग सचना तिथि 14.01.2022 जारी कर ऋणधारकों 1)आरटीसी इंडस्ट्रीज प्राईवेट लिमिटेड, 2) शरद कुमार गर्ग तथा 3) रमेश चन्दर गर्ग तथा 4) प्रभा गर्ग जिनकी ऋण खाता संख्या 110001SEC0024728 तथा HCFDELSEC00001004121 है, को उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सूचना में वर्णित राशि 13 जनवरी, 2022 को रु. 2,46,49,055/- (रु. दो करोड़ छियालिस लाख उन्चास हजार पचपन मात्र) के साथ उस घर ब्याज वापस लौटाने का निर्देश दिया था।

ऋणधारक, इस राशि को वापस लौटाने में विफल रहे, अतः एतद्द्वारा ऋणधारक तथा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि आज 7 अक्टूबर, 2022 को अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्त्तन नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) के अंतर्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने यहां नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का कब्जा कर लिया है। 🍃 विशेष रूप से ऋणधारकों तथा आम जनता को एतद्द्वारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि वे यहां नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का व्यवसाय न करें तथा इन संपत्तियों का किसी भी तरह का व्यवसाय 13 जनवरी, 2022 को रु. 2,46,49,055/- (रु. दो करोड़ छियालिस लाख उन्चास हजार पचपन मात्र) के लिए यूजीआरओ कैपिटल लिमिटेड के चार्ज के अधीन होगा।

ऋणधारक का ध्यान प्रतिभूत परिसम्पत्तियों को विमोचित करने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों के प्रति आंकृष्ट की जाती है।

अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण

अचल सम्पत्ति, सम्पूर्ण भृतल (छत के अधिकार के बिना), सम्पत्ति सं. बी-19 का भाग (प्लॉट नं. 19, ब्लॉक-बी), प्रीत नगर, सीएचएस लि. नई दिल्ली-110092 का सभी भाग तथा हिस्सा। तिथि: 12.10.2022 हस्ता./- (नीरज मिश्रा) प्राधिकृत अधिकारी स्थानः दिल्ली यजीआरओ कैपिटल लिमिटेड

लामटड

न्कन औरम, जसोला डिस्ट्रिक्ट सेंटर, नई दिल्ली, दक्षिण दिल्ली, दिल्ली-110025 एवं स्टर ₁, विकास नगर, लखनऊ, सम्पर्क नं. : 0522-4241888

सह बिक्री हेतुं सार्वजनिक सूचना यम 8(6) का परंतुक देखें]

वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण तथा पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 न्य रूप से जनसामान्य को तथा विशेष रूप से कर्जदार/जमानती को सुचित किया जाता हैं कि लिक स्माल फाइनेंस बैंक लिमिटेड के अधिकृत प्राधिकारी ने रचनात्मक कब्जा कर लिया है, श्रीमती पुल्लवी अग्निहोत्री, श्रीमती शिल्पी के माध्यम से (कर्जदार), (2) अरुणा अग्निहोत्री (गारंटर/बंधककर्ता) , (4) शिल्पी, (गारंटर/बंधककर्ता), (5) पल्लवी अग्निहोत्री, म प्रकाश अग्निहोत्री, (गारंटर/बंधककर्ता) (8) दुगेश अग्निहोत्री (पुत्र) (9) श्याम अग्निहोत्री ानृनी वारिस) स्वर्गीय सुनील अग्निहोत्री, (10) शिवांगी अग्निहोत्री (नाबालिग बेटी) प्राकृतिक कानुनी उत्तराधिकारी) से शिवालिक स्माल फाइनेंस बैंक लिमिटेड के 19.03.2022 तथा पये दो करोड़ इक्यासी लाख अट्ठाईस हजार दो सौ पांच मात्र) तथा ब्याज एवं उसके पश्चात भी है वहीं है" आधार पर 14.10.2022 को की जायेगी।

जमा धरोहर राशि संविदा राशि का 10% अर्थात रु. 14,70,000/- (रुपये चौदह लाख सत्तर क जमा करनी होगी जिसके विवरण निम्नलिखित हैं :

	माँग सूचना की तिथि तथा मांग सूचना के अनुसार बकाया राशि	अचल सम्पत्तियों का विवयण	आरक्षित मूल्य	जमा धरोहर राशि (ज.ध.रा.)
होत्री,	19.03.2022 एडेंडम	अचल संपत्तियों पता-प्लॉट नंबर	₹.	संविदा राशि